Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115292 - 00
Change Title: Select Boxed Intel® Core™ i7 Processors,
PCN 115292-00, Transport Media,
Addition of Retail Carton Virtual
Reality logo
Date of Publication: February 10, 2017
Key Characteristics of the Change:

function of the label, manual, processor or the thermal solution, therefore no action is needed by
customers.  Customers may see a mix of products until inventory has been depleted.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6950X Processor
 Extreme Edition
i7-6950X 3.0 GHZ R0 BX80671I76950X S R2PA 950624
 Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6900K Processor  i7-6900K 3.2 GHZ R0 BX80671I76900K S R2PB 950625
 Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6850K Processor  i7-6850K 3.6 GHZ R0 BX80671I76850K S R2PC 950626
 Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6800K Processor  i7-6800K 3.4 GHZ R0 BX80671I76800K S R2PD 950627
 Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6950X Processor
 Extreme Edition
i7-6950X 3.0 GHZ R0 BXC80671I76950X S R2PA 950628
 Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6900K Processor  i7-6900K 3.2 GHZ R0 BXC80671I76900K S R2PB 950629